
Первенство ЦФО (2006-2009 г.р.)

шпага девушки до 15 лет
г.Суздаль, 16 мая 2021

Группы, тур №1

страница 1/3

Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО  3  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 1 18 4

ВОРОНИНА Софья ИВА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 23 1

БОДУН Вероника МОС  1  V  3  3  3  1 0.167 -8 15 6

РЫЖЕВА София МОО  2  1  V  3  3  0 0.167 -10 13 7

МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС  V  3  V  V V2 V 0.833 6 21 2

ГУКОВА Мария МОО  2  2  V  V  1  2 0.333 -4 15 5

ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  V  3  V  V  3 V3 0.667 8 21 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО  0  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 -4 15 6

БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 4 18 2

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО  3  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 19 3

КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС  V  1  2  V  V  0 0.500 -2 15 5

СКВОРЦОВА Арина ИВА  2  1  2  2  1  3 0.000 -13 11 7

ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС  2  V  2  2 V3  V 0.500 0 17 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ  V  3  3  0  0  V 0.333 -8 14 5

ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  2  3  2  2 0.167 -6 16 6

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО  V  2  2  V  3  V 0.500 0 19 4

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 4 18 3

БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  V  V  1 V2  V  V 0.833 6 19 2

ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  V  V  V V3  3  V 0.833 10 22 1

УСИК Алина МОС  3  V  3  2  3  1 0.167 -6 16 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАН Юлиана МОО  V  V  V  2  1  3 0.500 -1 18 4

ФЕДОСЕЕВА Карина КОС  2  V  V  2  2  1 0.333 -1 15 5

АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктори МОС  3  1  1  V  1  1 0.167 -12 11 7

БЕЛЯЕВА Александра МОС  2  0  V  0  3  V 0.333 -6 13 6

ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  3  V  2  1 0.500 2 18 3

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО  V V3  V  2  V  2 0.667 5 19 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЯБУШКИНА Милана МОО  V  3  2  1  V 0.400 1 14 4

УЗБЕКОВА Дарья МОО  0  2  2  V  V 0.400 -3 12 5

МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 4 18 2

ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС V3  V  V  3  2 0.600 1 16 3

КЛИМОВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 17 1

АСТАШОВА Екатерина ВЛА  2  2  1  V  1 0.200 -8 10 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 17 2

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 15 3

ОНЕГИНА Дарья МОО  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -16 4 6

БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 2 14 4

ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 1

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  1  3  V  V  0 0.400 0 12 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  0  1  3  3 V3 0.333 -5 14 6

ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО  2  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4

КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО  V  3  V  3  3  V 0.500 5 21 3

РЫЖОВА Анна МОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 10 20 2

ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

ГАГАРЕНКОВА Анна ВЛА  V  1  V  1  3  V 0.500 -4 17 5

МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА  1  1  1  0  1  3 0.000 -16 7 7

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО  V  3  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 19 4

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО  2  3  3  0  V  1 0.167 -8 13 6

БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 7 22 2

ЗИМА Мария МОС  V  V  1  2 V3 2 0.500 -3 16 5

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

БОГДАНОВА Дарья ИВА  0  1  3  2  0  0 0.000 -17 6 7

МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  3  V V3 V  1  V 0.667 6 19 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Елизавета МОС  0  2  1  V  3  2 0.167 -6 12 7

КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  V  3  V  3  3  V 0.500 6 21 2

КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО V2 1  1  V  V  3 0.500 -1 15 4

ХАНИКОВА Дарья МОО  0  V  2  2  V  3 0.333 -6 15 6

ЩЕРБАКОВА Александра ВРЖ  V  V  3  1  2  V 0.500 -3 18 5

СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА  V  2  3  V  V  3 0.500 0 20 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 2

ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС  0  V  V  3  3 0.400 -2 14 4

АЛИЕВА Алина ИВА  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -4 14 5

МАРКИНА Виктория МОО  1  2  3  0  3 0.000 -11 9 6

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 1

ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЛИМЕНКО Алена МОС  3  V  1  3  V 0.400 -1 15 4

ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 8 19 1

ДАВЫДОВА Арина ВЛА  2  0  2  3  3 0.000 -9 10 6

АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -2 13 5

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 4 19 2

ЗАРЕЗИНА Вероника ИВА  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 0 16 3
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Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО  V  2  1  1  V 0.400 -6 12 4

БРЮХОВА Анна МОО  3  V  2  0  2 0.200 -8 11 6

ЛОКТИСТОВА Екатерина КОС  V  3  2  2  2 0.200 -5 13 5

РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 17 2

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ШИШКИНА Дарья ИВА  3  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 11 3

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  0  V  2  2  V 0.400 -3 12 4

КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС  V  V  3  2  3 0.400 2 16 3

МИХАЙЛОВА Ирина КЛГ  1  2  V  3 V3 0.400 -4 13 5

ГОЛОВАНОВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 1 17 2

СЕМЫШЕВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА  2  V  2  3  0 0.200 -7 11 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
2 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
2 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
5 СЕМЫШЕВА Софья МОО 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 1.000 10 24 квалифицирован
7 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС 1.000 8 19 квалифицирован
8 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
9 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован

10 ВОРОНИНА Софья ИВА 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
11 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
12 МАЛЁНКИНА Елизаве МОС 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован
13 БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО 0.833 6 19 квалифицирован
14 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
15 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
16 РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавет МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
17 ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
18 КЛИМОВА Ульяна МОС 0.800 5 17 квалифицирован
19 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерин МОО 0.800 4 19 квалифицирован
20 РЫЖОВА Анна МОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
21 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
22 МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
23 БАЛАШОВА Александ МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
24 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
25 САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
26 МАКСИМОВА Виктор МОО 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован
27 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
28 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
29 ГОЛОВАНОВА Татьян МОО 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
30 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
31 ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
32 КРУТИКОВА Вероник МОС 0.500 6 21 квалифицирован
33 КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован
34 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
35 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
35 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктор МОО 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
37 ДУШЕНКОВА Анастас МОО 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
38 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
39 СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
40 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
41 ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
42 КАН Юлиана МОО 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
43 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
44 МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
45 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
46 ЩЕРБАКОВА Алексан ВРЖ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
47 ЗИМА Мария МОС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
48 ГАГАРЕНКОВА Анна ВЛА 0.500 -4 17 квалифицирован
49 НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
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50 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС 0.400 2 16 квалифицирован
51 РЯБУШКИНА Милана МОО 0.400 1 14 квалифицирован
52 ЗАРЕЗИНА Вероника ИВА 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
53 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елизав КЛГ 0.400 0 12 квалифицирован
54 КЛИМЕНКО Алена МОС 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
55 ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
56 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
57 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
57 УЗБЕКОВА Дарья МОО 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
59 АЛИЕВА Алина ИВА 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
60 МИХАЙЛОВА Ирина КЛГ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
61 ШИШКИНА Дарья ИВА 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
62 РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО 0.400 -6 12 квалифицирован
63 ФЕДОСЕЕВА Карина КОС 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован
64 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
65 ПОРВАТОВА Анастаси МОО 0.333 -5 14 выбывший
66 ХАНИКОВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -6 15 выбывший
67 БЕЛЯЕВА Александра МОС 0.333 -6 13 выбывший
68 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 0.333 -8 14 выбывший
69 ЛОКТИСТОВА Екатер КОС 0.200 -5 13 выбывший
70 МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА 0.200 -7 11 выбывший
71 БРЮХОВА Анна МОО 0.200 -8 11 выбывший
72 АСТАШОВА Екатерин ВЛА 0.200 -8 10 выбывший
73 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -6 16 выбывший
73 УСИК Алина МОС 0.167 -6 16 выбывший
75 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Елизав МОС 0.167 -6 12 выбывший
76 БОДУН Вероника МОС 0.167 -8 15 выбывший
77 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
78 РЫЖЕВА София МОО 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
79 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Вик МОС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
80 ДАВЫДОВА Арина ВЛА 0.000 -9 10 выбывший
81 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
82 СКВОРЦОВА Арина ИВА 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
83 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
84 ОНЕГИНА Дарья МОО 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
85 БОГДАНОВА Дарья ИВА 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
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